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Mongolia: Exports and Imports, 1993, Jan-Sept, 
impexstr 93.10.09 / in million US$ / 

Exports Imports 

Total 

Afghanistan 

Australia 

Austria 

Armenia 

Belgium 

Bulgaria 

Belarus 

Cameroon 

Canada 

China 

Croatia 

Czech Republic 

Denmark 

Finland 

France 

Germany 

Great Britain 

Hong Kong 

Hungary 

India 

Ireland 

Israel 

Italy 

Japan 

Kazakhstan 

Korea D.R. 

Korea R. of 

243.3 
* 

* 

38 
* 

2.16 

0 

.04 
* 

28 

60.25 

11 

22 

0 
* 

67 

1.52 

69 

32 

05 

0 

0 

0 

7.99 

12.33 

51.26 

14 

85 

245.7 

0 

0 

57 

0 

85 

24 

04 

0 

1 

43.35 

0 

35 

87 

02 

27 

4.3 

2.28 

4.86 

05 

07 

3 
* 

15 

20.3 

2 

18 

1.72 
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Kirghizstan 

Latvia 

Netherlands 

Philippines 

Poland 

Romania 

Russian Federation 

Singapore 

Sweden 

Switzerland 

Tadjikistan 

Chinese Taipei 

Thailand 

Turkey 

Ukraine 

United States 

* amount is less than 0.01 million US$ 

4 

02 

0 

58 

0 
* 

03 

94 

1 

0 

5.98 

* 

15 

0 

06 
* 

2 

* 

* 

1.06 

01 

02 

0 

145.38 

1.14 

1 

58 

19 

1.34 

02 

0 

53 

14.17 
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Table: Mongolia, Exports, 1992 -1993 

/ in million US$ / 

EXPORTS 

Copper concentrate 29% 

Molibdenum cone. 47% 

Tungsten 

Fluoré spare cone. 

Fluoré spare grade 

Tin concentrate 

Gold kg 

Silveikg 

Cashmere garments 

Camel wool blankets 

Dehaired cashmere 

Cashmere tops 

Leather goods 

Fur garments 

Sheep skin coat 

Sheep woolen garments 

Woolen yarn 

Scoured sheep wool 

Carpets 

Live animal 

MeJktn 

Cashmere raw 

Camel wool 

Live animal hair 

u/m 

th. tn 

tn 

tn 

th tn 

thtn 

tn 

th pes 

th pes 

tn 

tn 

th pes 

thpes 

thpes 

thpes 

tn 

tn 

thm2 

thtnlw 

8.3 

tn 

tn 

tn 

1992 Year 

Quantity 

346 

2975.1 

97.2 

166.4 

141.468 

36.46 

203.47 

20.5 

122.12 

3.75 

35.3 

108.42 

7099.5 

313 

1 

7.65 

1355.6 

1673.3 

Actual 

Value 

355.8 

160.05 

6.93 

10.2 

15 

54.8 

2.88 

10.4 

2.15 

10.8 

1.85 

5.9 

09 

59 

8 

7.3 

04 

2.22 

28.99 

2.87 

1993 MX 
Jan. 

Quantity 

301.1 

1.7 

69.5 

55 

2.53 

4.29 

21.5 

78.78 

2.31 

8.7 

1 

281.3 

1.63 

291.2 

1301.7 

Actual 
-Sept. 

Value 

243.3 

128.6 

2.81 

7.3 

6.1 

37 

1.27 

4.2 

5 

84 

03 

15 

1.13 

3.66 

13.4 

1.99 

3 
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Horse hair 

Marmut skin 

Skins and hides 

Sheep wool raw 

Fur pes 

Deer horn 

Blood horn 

Intestines 

Sawn materials 

Cement 

Other 

tn 

th pes 

thpes 

tn 

2120 

tn 

kg 

tn 

thm3 

thtn 

294.6 

39.81 

10.8 

03 

322.4 

62.9 

71.9 

16.16 

39.15 

62 

27 

09 

2.6 

01 

5.9 

11.1 

19 

12.6 

03 

31.9 

38 

2 

14.41 

12.68 

1 

13 

1.3 

4.15 

3 

4 
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Table: Monglia, Imports, 1992 -1993 / in million US$ / 

Imports 

1. Petroleum 

- gasoline 

- gasoil 

- kerosene 

- heavy oil 

- lubricants 

2. Food /consumer goods 

- brick tea 

- flour 

- sugar 

- rice 

- pipe tobacco 

- cotton cloth 

- canvas 

3. Medicines 

4. Agriculture sector 

- seeds 

- fertilizers 

- tractors, comibines, oth. 

5. Transportation, commun. 

- spare parts 

- automobiles, trucks 

- Tyres, accumulators 

6. Energy sector 

7. Other 

tn 

tn 

tn 

tn 

tn 

tn 

mln $ 

tn 

tn 

tn 

tn 

tn 

mln m. 

mln m. 

mln $ 

mln$ 

mln $ 

mln $ 

mln$ 

mln $ 

mln $ 

mln $ 

mln $ 

mln $ 

mln $ 

1992 

Actual 

400 

88.08 

38.78 

30.83 

3.35 

4.35 

10.77 

49.66 

2.1 

3.36 

6.2 

1.14 

3.16 

6.61 

1.15 

10.53 

8.42 

4.94 

1.84 

61.02 

10.08. 

16.74 

10.08 

31.36 

150.93 

1993 MX Actual 
Jan-Sept 

Quantity Value 

376479.6 

119810 

189599.1 

19858 

40914.7 

6297.8 

4402.5 

13009.3 

10997.4 

36405.8 

48.6 

6801.18 

255.2 

245.7 

68.63 

20.54 

34.7 

4.19 

3.66 

5.54 

51.25 

13 

4.63 

3.31 

67.67 

11 

5.04 

2.13 

4.68 

6 

1.29 

76 

2.79 

25.32 

4 

5.27 

1.5 

8.72 

73.5 


